
River of Light 2024

The trail is along Liverpool waterfront.

It starts on Friday 25 October until Tuesday 5 November.

The lights are switched on at 5pm and switched off at 9pm.

River of Light event is a route you can walk to
see 12 pieces of light and sound art.

It is on for 12 days and lit up when it is dark.

There will be colourful and flashing lights.

There will be quiet and loud music.

Each one is different.

There are 4 Quiet Hours 4pm - 5pm on 27 and
28 October and 3 and 4 November, when the
lights will be dim and the sound will be quiet.

It is free to come to.

You can come with family and friends.

There will be staff around to help you.

Wear warm clothes and be prepared for rain.

Find out more information about it here:
website www.visitliverpool.com/riveroflight

email cultureliverpool@liverpool.gov.uk
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